
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/12/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:04:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/1/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/7/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000032,2 CCT,0313,DEP2500000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Safety Management Software Suite SIMPLIFY COMPLIANCE LLC 04/25/2024 08/01/2024 29,750.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000037,2 CMA,0313,DEPMITCRED001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Mitigation Credits ALLSTAR ECOLOGY LLC 05/16/2024 08/01/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000046,1 CCT,0313,DEP2500000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO297-24 Oracle Premier Support VASKE COMPUTER INC 06/18/2024 08/06/2024 8,930.28

CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000012,2 CPO,0403,DBS2500000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Tree Removal J & R LANDSCAPING & TREE
EXPERTS INC

05/16/2024 08/06/2024 26,650.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000014,2 CPO,0403,DBS2500000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Wall Repair, Patch and Paint NAIL CITY PAINTING LLC 05/29/2024 08/06/2024 57,826.18

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000084,5 CMA,0803,DOT2500000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 66,000 GVWR Tandem Axle Dump
Trucks w/plow/spreader/Hyd. sys

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 05/23/2024 08/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000099,3 CMA,0803,DOT2500000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Gabion Baskets with Tie Wire CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORPORATION 07/02/2024 08/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0947,ERP2400000002,1 CCT,0947,ERP2500000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

Annual LIC - Actian DataConnect
Integration Manager or Equal

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 07/02/2024 08/05/2024 187,060.32

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

